According to regulations of the Election Commission of Bosnia and
Herzegovina, the number of members of a Cantonal Assembly shall
be as follows:

- između dvadeset /20/ i dvadeset i pet /25/ zastupnika za kantone sa
brojem registriranih birača manjim od sedamdeset i pet hiljada /75.000/;

- A canton with a number of registered voters less than 75000 shall
have between 20 and 25 members;

- između dvadeset i pet /25/ trideset /30/ zastupnika za kantone sa brojem
registriranih glasača između sedamdeset i pet hiljada /75.000/ i dvjesta
hiljada  /200.000/;

- A canton with a number of registred voters between 75000 and 200
000 shall have between 25 and 30 members;

- između trideset /30/ i trideset i pet /35/ zastupnika za kantone sa
brojem registriranih glasača većim od dvjesta  hiljada /200.000/.